EtherCAT® is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Germany.
Copyright © 2013 by ICP DAS Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved.
User Manual for
Slave Modules
ECAT-2000 with Digital Inputs and Outputs
LEGAL NOTICE
Warranty
All products manufactured by ICP DAS are under warranty regarding

ICP DAS, ECAT-2000 DIO User Manual Rev. 1.2     Page 42
A  Glossary
A.1 Ordering Information
EtherCAT Slave DIO Modules
ECAT-2045CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 16-ch DO (Sink)(RoHS)
ECAT-2050 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 4-ch DO (Sink/Source) and 13-ch
DI (Wet) (RoHS)
ECAT-2051 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 16-ch DI (Dry/Wet) (RoHS)
ECAT-2052 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 8-ch DO (Source) and 8-ch DI
(Wet) (RoHS)
ECAT-2052-NPN CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 8-ch DO (Sink) and 8-ch DI (Wet)
(RoHS)
ECAT-2053 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 16-ch DI (Wet) (RoHS)
ECAT-2055 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 8-ch DO (Sink) and 8-ch DI
(Dry/Wet)(RoHS)
ECAT-2057 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 16-ch DO (Source) (RoHS)
ECAT-2057-NPN CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 16-ch DO (Sink) (RoHS)
ECAT-2060 CR EtherCAT Slave I/O Module with Isolated 6-ch Relay DO and 6-ch DI
(Dry/Wet) (RoHS)
A.2 Technical Support
If you have any difficulties using your ECAT-2000 series modules, please
contact us or send a description for the problem to service@icpdas.com.
ICP DAS, ECAT-2000 DIO User Manual Rev. 1.2     Page 43